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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y 23-101590-ITB 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 859-554-6584 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Trillium Energy Candice Murray 
 

Ph: 405-423-8176 Candice.murray@TrilliumEnergy.com N N 23-101579-ITB 

Anna O, Inc. Johanna 
Olagbegi 

 
Ph: 678-906-3522  jolagbegi@annaoinc.com N N N/A 

Soft Skills Zone Emma Reynolds 
Middleton 

 
Ph: 678-524-3343 emma@softskillszone.com N N N/A 
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-101590-ITB 
23-101579-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

PowerComm USA, LLC Jimmie Hemrich 
 

Ph: 470-552-5151 jehemrich@powercommusa.com N N 23-101590-ITB 
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